Smart-in
DC/AC
POWER CONVERTER
SM-Series and SP-Series
User Manual
1
EN IT
SUMMARY:

device, giving to the inverter the possibility to work in ultra silent mode with utilities
of small entity and instead, with large utilities, to always work with a noise level as
low as possible.
3
2. MODELS:
Smart-in Power Inverter range consists of the following models:
Smart-in SM:
OUTPUT
POWER
12V
Input Voltage
code:
24V
Input Voltage
code:
400W SM-400 SM400-24
600W SM-600 SM600-24
1000W SM-1000 SM1000-24
1500W SM-1500 SM1500-24
Smart-in SP:
OUTPUT
POWER
12V
Input Voltage
code:
24V
Input Voltage
code:
400W SP-400 SP400-24
600W SP-600 SP600-24
1000W SP-1000 SP1000-24
1500W SP-1500 SP1500-24
4
3. IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS:
This chapter contains important safety and installation instructions for Smart-in SM
and SP series power inverters.